Heat Exchangers
Version 4.0: January 2026
Evaporator
Catalogue
Version 5.0: January 2026
Heat Exchangers
          Thermocoil Catalogue V4.0 2026 Evaporators Page 2
Evaporator Design and Capacity Info 4

          Thermocoil Catalogue V4.0 2026 Evaporators Page 4
SORTED BY CAPACITY
Type Code kW Style Page Nominal
TDD 020.1-A-1-4 0.5 Mini Dual Discharge 13 Capacity
TDD 020.1-B-1-4 0.8 Mini Dual Discharge 13 R 404A
TEMB 025.1-B-1-4 0.7 Low Profile 10 -8°C SST
TDD 020.1-C-1-4 1.1 Mini Dual Discharge 13 ∆T1=8K
TEMB 025.1-C-1-4 1.1 Low Profile 10
TEMB 025.1-B-2-4 1.7 Low Profile 10
TEMB 025.1-C-2-4 2.0 Low Profile 10
TEMB 031.1-B-1-4 2.1 Low Profile 10
TEB 031.1-B-1-4 2.4 Horizontal Blower 7
TEMB 025.1-B-3-4 2.7 Low Profile 10
TEMB 031.1-C-1-4 2.7 Low Profile 10
TEB 031.1-C-1-4 3.0 Horizontal Blower 7
TEMB 025.1-C-3-4 3.2 Low Profile 10
TEMB 031.1-E-1-4 3.2 Low Profile 10
TEB 031.1-E-1-4 3.4 Horizontal Blower 7
TEDB 035.1-B-1-4 3.7 Dual Discharge 11
TEMB 031.1-B-2-4 4.4 Low Profile 10
TEB 040.1-B-1-4 4.7 Horizontal Blower 8
TEB 031.1-B-2-4 5.1 Horizontal Blower 7
TEDB 035.1-C-1-4 5.1 Dual Discharge 11
TEMB 031.1-C-2-4 5.4 Low Profile 10
TEB 040.1-C-1-4 5.9 Horizontal Blower 8
TEB 031.1-C-2-4 6.0 Horizontal Blower 7
TEMB 031.1-E-2-4 6.3 Low Profile 10
TEMB 031.1-B-3-4 6.5 Low Profile 10
TEB 031.1-E-2-4 7.2 Horizontal Blower 7
TEB 040.1-E-1-4 7.3 Horizontal Blower 8
TEB 031.1-B-3-4 7.5 Horizontal Blower 7
TEMB 031.1-C-3-4 7.9 Low Profile 10
TEDB 035.1-B-2-4 8.6 Dual Discharge 11
TEB 031.1-C-3-4 9.0 Horizontal Blower 7
TEMB 031.1-E-3-4 9.5 Low Profile 10
TEB 031.1-B-4-4 9.8 Horizontal Blower 7
TEB 040.1-B-2-4 9.8 Horizontal Blower 8
TEDB 035.1-C-2-4 10.3 Dual Discharge 11
TEB 031.1-E-3-4 10.9 Horizontal Blower 7
TEB 050.1-C-1-4 10.9 Horizontal Blower 9
TEDB 050.1-C-1-4 10.9 Dual Discharge 12
TEB 040.1-C-2-4 11.9 Horizontal Blower 8
TEB 031.1-C-4-4 12.0 Horizontal Blower 7
TEDB 035.1-B-3-4 12.8 Dual Discharge 11
TEB 050.1-E-1-4 13.6 Horizontal Blower 9
TEDB 050.1-E-1-4 13.6 Dual Discharge 12
TEB 040.1-B-3-4 13.9 Horizontal Blower 8
TEB 031.1-E-4-4 14.4 Horizontal Blower 7
TEB 050.1-F-1-4 14.7 Horizontal Blower 9
TEDB 050.1-F-1-4 14.7 Dual Discharge 12
TEB 040.1-E-2-4 14.8 Horizontal Blower 8
TEDB 035.1-C-3-4 15.4 Dual Discharge 11
TEDB 035.1-B-4-4 15.8 Dual Discharge 11
TEB 040.1-C-3-4 17.4 Horizontal Blower 8
TEB 040.1-B-4-4 19.2 Horizontal Blower 8
TEDB 035.1-C-4-4 19.4 Dual Discharge 11
TEB 050.1-C-2-4 21.8 Horizontal Blower 9
TEDB 050.1-C-2-4 21.8 Dual Discharge 12
TEB 040.1-E-3-4 21.9 Horizontal Blower 8
TEB 040.1-C-4-4 23.4 Horizontal Blower 8
TEB 040.1-E-4-4 26.6 Horizontal Blower 8
TEB 050.1-E-2-4 27.3 Horizontal Blower 9
TEDB 050.1-E-2-4 27.3 Dual Discharge 12
TEB 050.1-F-2-4 29.5 Horizontal Blower 9
TEDB 050.1-F-2-4 29.5 Dual Discharge 12
TEB 050.1-C-3-4 32.1 Horizontal Blower 9
TEDB 050.1-C-3-4 32.1 Dual Discharge 12
TEB 050.1-E-3-4 41.1 Horizontal Blower 9
TEDB 050.1-E-3-4 41.1 Dual Discharge 12
TEB 050.1-C-4-4 41.3 Horizontal Blower 9
TEB 050.1-F-3-4 46.1 Horizontal Blower 9
TEDB 050.1-F-3-4 46.1 Dual Discharge 12
TEB 050.1-E-4-4 53.5 Horizontal Blower 9
TEB 050.1-F-4-4 60.9 Horizontal Blower 9
Evaporators
QUICK FIND LIST MEDIUM TEMP
          Thermocoil Catalogue V4.0 2026 Evaporators Page 5
SORTED BY CAPACITY
Type Code kW Style Page Nominal
TEMB 025.1-B-1-7 0.4 Low Profile 17 Capacity
TEMB 025.1-C-1-7 0.6 Low Profile 17 R 404A
TEMB 025.1-B-2-7 0.9 Low Profile 17 -25°C SST
TEB 031.1-B-1-7 1.2 Horizontal Blower 14 ∆T1=7K
TEMB 025.1-C-2-7 1.2 Low Profile 17
TEMB 031.1-B-1-7 1.3 Low Profile 17
TEMB 025.1-B-3-7 1.4 Low Profile 17
TEB 031.1-C-1-7 1.6 Horizontal Blower 14
TEMB 031.1-C-1-7 1.7 Low Profile 17
TEMB 025.1-C-3-7 1.8 Low Profile 17
TEB 031.1-E-1-7 2.0 Horizontal Blower 14
TEMB 031.1-E-1-7 2.1 Low Profile 17
TEDB 035.1-B-1-7 2.3 Dual Discharge 18
TEB 040.1-B-1-7 2.4 Horizontal Blower 15
TEB 031.1-B-2-7 2.7 Horizontal Blower 14
TEMB 031.1-B-2-7 2.7 Low Profile 17
TEDB 035.1-C-1-7 2.9 Dual Discharge 18
TEB 040.1-C-1-7 3.1 Horizontal Blower 15
TEB 031.1-C-2-7 3.3 Horizontal Blower 14
TEMB 031.1-C-2-7 3.3 Low Profile 17
TEMB 031.1-B-3-7 3.9 Low Profile 17
TEB 031.1-B-3-7 4.0 Horizontal Blower 14
TEB 040.1-E-1-7 4.1 Horizontal Blower 15
TEMB 031.1-E-2-7 4.2 Low Profile 17
TEB 031.1-E-2-7 4.3 Horizontal Blower 14
TEDB 035.1-B-2-7 4.7 Dual Discharge 18
TEB 040.1-B-2-7 4.9 Horizontal Blower 15
TEMB 031.1-C-3-7 4.9 Low Profile 17
TEB 031.1-C-3-7 5.0 Horizontal Blower 14
TEB 031.1-B-4-7 5.3 Horizontal Blower 14
TEB 050.1-C-1-7 5.8 Horizontal Blower 16
TEDB 050.1-C-1-7 5.8 Dual Discharge 19
TEDB 035.1-C-2-7 5.9 Dual Discharge 18
TEB 040.1-C-2-7 6.2 Horizontal Blower 15
TEB 031.1-E-3-7 6.3 Horizontal Blower 14
TEMB 031.1-E-3-7 6.3 Low Profile 17
TEDB 035.1-B-3-7 6.4 Dual Discharge 18
TEB 031.1-C-4-7 6.5 Horizontal Blower 14
TEB 040.1-B-3-7 7.4 Horizontal Blower 15
TEB 050.1-E-1-7 7.8 Horizontal Blower 16
TEDB 050.1-E-1-7 7.8 Dual Discharge 19
TEB 040.1-E-2-7 8.0 Horizontal Blower 15
TEB 031.1-E-4-7 8.6 Horizontal Blower 14
TEDB 035.1-C-3-7 8.9 Dual Discharge 18
TEDB 035.1-B-4-7 9.0 Dual Discharge 18
TEB 050.1-F-1-7 9.2 Horizontal Blower 16
TEDB 050.1-F-1-7 9.2 Dual Discharge 19
TEB 040.1-C-3-7 9.3 Horizontal Blower 15
TEB 040.1-B-4-7 9.9 Horizontal Blower 15
TEB 050.1-C-2-7 11.3 Horizontal Blower 16
TEDB 035.1-C-4-7 11.3 Dual Discharge 18
TEDB 050.1-C-2-7 11.3 Dual Discharge 19
TEB 040.1-E-3-7 12.4 Horizontal Blower 15
TEB 040.1-C-4-7 12.4 Horizontal Blower 15
TEB 050.1-E-2-7 15.7 Horizontal Blower 16
TEDB 050.1-E-2-7 15.7 Dual Discharge 19
TEB 040.1-E-4-7 16.5 Horizontal Blower 15
TEB 050.1-C-3-7 17.6 Horizontal Blower 16
TEDB 050.1-C-3-7 17.6 Dual Discharge 19
TEB 050.1-F-2-7 18.5 Horizontal Blower 16
TEDB 050.1-F-2-7 18.5 Dual Discharge 19
TEB 050.1-C-4-7 22.6 Horizontal Blower 16
TEB 050.1-E-3-7 23.3 Horizontal Blower 16
TEDB 050.1-E-3-7 23.3 Dual Discharge 19
TEB 050.1-F-3-7 28.1 Horizontal Blower 16
TEDB 050.1-F-3-7 28.1 Dual Discharge 19
TEB 050.1-E-4-7 31.1 Horizontal Blower 16
TEB 050.1-F-4-7 37.5 Horizontal Blower 16
Evaporators
QUICK FIND LIST LOW TEMP